How to order online:
Go to Blu portal at https://blu.berkeley.edu
Login using your CalNet ID and password;
Click on the "Buying" tab to create a new order;
Click on "Office Supplies;" Create a new order;
Fill out Ship to, Customer code, Room number, and Delivery instructions; Click "continue;"
Click on "Shoppig lists" tab;
Click on "Ergonomics Accessories."
OFFICEMAX ERGONOMIC ACCESSORY ITEMS
(Contact your Department Purchasing Assistant)
Qty Unit Item No. Price*
               Monitor Risers
1 EA E62455 VuRyte 2455- One inch stackable riser $6.57
2 EA E64855 VuRyte 4855- Two inch stackable riser $8.47
EA
           Document Holders
3 EA S614KB VuRyte 14 KB Centralized Copy Holder $35.97
4 EA S618KB VuRyte 18 KB Centralized Copy Holder $38.96 VuRyte 4855- Two inch stackable
5 EA E6DH540 3MDH540 Side Mounted Copy Holder $45.59      riser
Description
py
6 EA E621126 Fellowes Premier Desktop Copy Holder $19.38
7 EA E6DH640 3M Adjustable In-line copy holder (18in) $64.99
8 EA S6DH445 3MDH445 Flat Panel Copy Holder $21.83
EA
                   Footrests
9 EA E64653 Eldon Height Adjustable- up to 6 inches $40.59
10 EA
               Miscellaneous
11 EA E691737 Fellowes Gel Wrist Rest - 20 inches long $7.58 VuRyte 2455- One inch stackable
12 EA E6WR314LE Gel Wrist Rest for Split keyboards $16.06      riser
    18 inches in length (black color)
13 EA
14 EA Turn this page over
*Prices subject to change; Updated 07/29/2009 for more pictures
. . . SPECIAL ORDER PRODUCTS
OFFICEMAX ERGONOMIC ACCESSORY ITEMS
Eldon Height Adjustable Footrest up to 6-inches.
3MDH540 - side mounted document
holder with line guide.  Mounts to
either side of monitor.
Fellowes Gel Wrist Rest - 20 inches long x 3 inches
wide x 3/4 inches thick.
Fellowes Desktop Copy Holder that can
VuRyte 14 and 18SL centralized hold letter and legal size papers;VuRyte 14 and 18SL centralized hold letter and legal size papers;
document holder with line guide line guide.
attached to a one inch stackable Gel Wrist Pad for split keyboards that are 18 in. long
riser.  Choose 14" or 18" width. Softens the hard built-in palm rest.  Non-slip base.
 Black color.
3M DH445 Flat Panel Copyholder
attaches to the side of the monitor; 3M Adjustable In-line copy holder
enables portrait, landscape and legal (18 in. wide )  Does not raise overall height
configurations. of monitor.  Has a weighted base.